
Homework and Revision Timetable 

Day 
 

Before 
school 

9:00-
10:00 

10:00-
11:00 

11:00-
12:00 

12:00-
13:00 

13:00-
14:00 

14:00-
15:00 

15:00-
16:00 

16:00-
17:00 

17:00-
18:00 

18:00-
19:00 

19:00-
20:00 

20:00-
21:00 

 
21:00-
22:00 

Mon 

 
Maths  

 
      H/work English Swimming H/work 

 
Recreation 

Tues 

 
Maths  

 
     

 

H/work H/work Physic English H/work 

 
Recreation 

Wed 

 
Swimming  

 
      H/work 

Maths revision 
with Mum 

Geography 
Test 

Revision 
H/work 

Geography 
Test 

Revision 

Thur 

 
Chemistry  

 
      H/work Swimming H/work 

 
Recreation 

Fri 

 
Maths  

 
      H/work Chill Swimming Family 

 
Recreation 

Sat 

 
Recreation 

Math Biology Chem Physic   Geog Art Geog Family Family 

 
Recreation 

Sun 

 
Recreation 

Engl Biology Longer homework tasks if set Swimming Geography Family 

 
Recreation 



Homework and Revision Timetable 
 


