PRACTICE MAKES PERFECT PRACTICE MAKES PERFECT

## **Homework and Revision Timetable**

PRACTICE MAKES PERFECT

PRACTICE MAKES PERFECT

Day	Before school	9:00- 10:00	10:00- 11:00	11:00- 12:00	12:00- 13:00	13:00- 14:00	14:00- 15:00	15:00- 16:00	16:00- 17:00	17:00- 18:00	18:00- 19:00	19:00- 20:00	20:00- 21:00	21:00- 22:00
Mon	Maths								H/work	English Swimming		H/work	Recreation	
Tues	Maths					1			H/work	H/work	Physic	English	H/work	Recreation
Wed	Swimming			_ (	No	9			H/work	Maths revision with Mum  Geography Test Revision		H/work	Geography Test Revision	
Thur	Chemistry			2					H/work	Swimming			H/work	Recreation
Fri	Maths								H/work	Chill	Swimming		Family	Recreation
Sat	Recreation	Math	Biology	Chem	Physic			Geog	Art Geog		Geog	Family	Family	Recreation
Sun	Recreation	Engl	Biology Longer homework tasks if set					Swimming			Geography	Family	Recreation	

## **Homework and Revision Timetable**